
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03279 AYISHA NOURIN P N 1255

2 STC2025UG02387 S SREELAKSHMI 1252

3 STC2025UG04720 GAURI PARVATHI KS 1249

4 STC2025UG00332 KRISHNANANDA M S 1246

5 STC2025UG00975 SNEHA JOHNSON 1246

6 STC2025UG04420 GOUTHAMI P V 1245

7 STC2025UG02212 APSARA S 1245

8 STC2025UG00703 LIYANA FATHWIMA 1245

9 STC2025UG01142 RITUNANDA JAYESH 1243

10 STC2025UG03996 ESABELLA C V 1241

11 STC2025UG05072 ISHAL V P 1241

12 STC2025UG02254 DHANASREE CS 1240

13 STC2025UG02327 SREELAKSHMI A S 1240

14 STC2025UG03991 GAYATHRY KRISHNAN P 1239

15 STC2025UG00333 KRISHNENDU M S 1238

16 STC2025UG01541 SASWATH K PRASANTH 1238

17 STC2025UG02428 SREESHMA K 1234

18 STC2025UG03941 DHAYA RAGHU V R 1234

19 STC2025UG04743 VISMAYA S S 1234

20 STC2025UG05105 PAVITHRA S K 1233

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  B.A. (Hons.) in Economics [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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21 STC2025UG02878 NANDA ANTO 1232

22 STC2025UG03397 FATHIMA RINSHI A 1232

23 STC2025UG02821 NAMITH B 1232

24 STC2025UG02107 SREELAYA E B 1231

25 STC2025UG02314 SANJANA K S 1230

26 STC2025UG03858 AMRITHA S 1229

27 STC2025UG00857 JOEL SHAJAN 1227

28 STC2025UG04683 SHAHANA K S 1227

29 STC2025UG02823 MARIAM THOMAS 1225

30 STC2025UG03829 MOHAMED ATHIF NISHAD 1224

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04409 ARYA K 1223

2 STC2025UG02394 SREERAM AMBAT 1222

3 STC2025UG04967 FIDEL P A 1222

4 STC2025UG04882 ALISHIA JOE 1222

5 STC2025UG00479 ABDUL HAFEEZ N 1221

6 STC2025UG02850 RIYA FEROZ 1221

7 STC2025UG01145 SOORYA S S 1221

8 STC2025UG04584 K R DEVADATHAN 1217

9 STC2025UG01670 ANJALI SANKAR 1217

10 STC2025UG04053 ATHULYA KURUVATH 1217

11 STC2025UG02324 HRIDYA PRAMOD 1216

12 STC2025UG05122 UNNIMAYA KP 1215

13 STC2025UG04407 DIYA FATHIMA E V 1215

GENERAL - Waiting
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14 STC2025UG01153 MADHAVAN R NAIR 1214

15 STC2025UG02160 ANVIYA MARIYA JOSEPH 1213

16 STC2025UG04712 MUNJID V H 1212

17 STC2025UG03067 SUMAYYA P S 1211

18 STC2025UG04493 MALAVIKA C.N 1210

19 STC2025UG02121 KRISHNA MUKUNDA 1210

20 STC2025UG04306 AMNA FATHIMA P N 1210

21 STC2025UG04019 KRISHNA PRIYA P S 1209

22 STC2025UG04441 EIRIN BENNY 1209

23 STC2025UG02133 RUBEENA.P 1209

24 STC2025UG05350 DHYANANJALI OP 1208

25 STC2025UG05332 VAISHNAV NAIR 1207

26 STC2025UG01361 GOURI RAJEEV 1207

27 STC2025UG05154 RIFA P 1206

28 STC2025UG03420 FAHMA NAZRIN R.S. 1206

29 STC2025UG04612 DEVAPRIYA P V 1205

30 STC2025UG03035 ANAGHA K M 1205

31 STC2025UG03022 AKSHAYA.G 1204

32 STC2025UG03464 JIJIMOL JEEVANESH 1204

33 STC2025UG02289 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1203

34 STC2025UG02948 NEHA MARGRET GEORGE 1202

35 STC2025UG03236 SANJAY S 1202

36 STC2025UG03017
FATHIMA SAFA CHEMBIL 
MAKKUNNATH

1201

37 STC2025UG04220 ANUSREE P R 1201

38 STC2025UG03550 NISCHAYA A R 1201
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39 STC2025UG05010 EMMANUVAL SAJI 1200

40 STC2025UG03699 HARISHMA K 1200

41 STC2025UG01604 TEJUS T BHATTATHIRIPAD 1200

42 STC2025UG02050 KRISHNANANDA A R 1199

43 STC2025UG04430 HANIYA FATHIMA M 1199

44 STC2025UG01639 RINCY ROY P 1199

45 STC2025UG01812 ATHULKRISHNA C 1197

46 STC2025UG00499 MEERA KRISHNA M V 1196

47 STC2025UG01817 KARTHIKA RAJENDRAN 1196

48 STC2025UG01611 NANDANA M 1195

49 STC2025UG02364 ANJALI KRISHNA S 1194

50 STC2025UG00582 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS P A 1194

51 STC2025UG05011 ARYA C 1193

52 STC2025UG01659 AZRA FATHIMA 1193

53 STC2025UG01976 AJANYASREE K S 1193

54 STC2025UG04559 ROHITHA P R 1193

55 STC2025UG02906 NAVEEN JOSEPH 1192

56 STC2025UG03694 JULIET GEORGE 1191

57 STC2025UG04085 YADUKRISHNA V S 1191

58 STC2025UG03859 G JYOTHIRADITHYA 1191

59 STC2025UG04000 PARVATHY RAJESH 1191

60 STC2025UG04568 ARJUN K S 1190

61 STC2025UG00247 SANAH NAVEEN 1189

62 STC2025UG05475 SIVANANDAN P.R 1189

63 STC2025UG05485 PRIYOOSH KRISHNA 1188
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64 STC2025UG01167 SARATH PS 1188

65 STC2025UG00587 HENA SURESH 1188

66 STC2025UG02857 KASHYAP C RADHAKRISHNAN 1188

67 STC2025UG02384 RIDHUNANDA K P 1187

68 STC2025UG00537 GODFFY C T 1186

69 STC2025UG01841 MEDHA GANESH 1185

70 STC2025UG03007 PRAJYOTHY J PUTHUR 1185

71 STC2025UG04987 ANITTA BAIJU 1184

72 STC2025UG00968 ROSHAN THANJAN 1184

73 STC2025UG01902 GAYATRI DEVI 1181

74 STC2025UG04975 NIKHIL M R 1181

75 STC2025UG02376 NAMITHA MENON T 1180

76 STC2025UG03427 SREYA M S 1180

77 STC2025UG00887 ALBIN VARGHESE 1180

78 STC2025UG04647 ANJANA C S 1179

79 STC2025UG05231 KRISHNABHADRA K 1178

80 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1178

81 STC2025UG04852 AHAMMED MAKHDHOOM ALI A 1178

82 STC2025UG02555 ESTHER K R 1177

83 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1174

84 STC2025UG02233 ANAMIKA M R 1174

85 STC2025UG00693 DEON BIJOY M 1173

86 STC2025UG05199 GOURY NANDHANA P 1172

87 STC2025UG03891 KRISHNA.N.S 1172

88 STC2025UG03716 FLORIA N SUNNY 1172
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89 STC2025UG04572 DONNA JOHNS 1171

90 STC2025UG02057 SRUTHI SURESH 1167

91 STC2025UG01567 ARJUN KRISHNAN 1166

92 STC2025UG05344 HANNA SULFI 1166

93 STC2025UG00957 GLEN TITO 1165

94 STC2025UG04981 NIRANJANA A M 1165

95 STC2025UG01221 DEVANANDA T J 1164

96 STC2025UG03095 MUHAMMED YASIN RASHEED 1163

97 STC2025UG01408 ASHIAANA ILLIKKAL 1161

98 STC2025UG02972 MINHA E V 1161

99 STC2025UG01712 LENA K TOMY 1159

100 STC2025UG01481 SHREYA R KRISHNA 1159

101 STC2025UG05047 ANOOPA T S 1158

102 STC2025UG02241 KEERTHANA MANOJ 1157

103 STC2025UG04875 SHAHINA K S 1157

104 STC2025UG00162 BHUVANA RAMACHANDRAN 1156

105 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1156

106 STC2025UG02296 ADI LAKSHMI T S 1156

107 STC2025UG00490 SAYUJYA KODAMANA 1154

108 STC2025UG04914 JIYA JOJO 1152

109 STC2025UG02487 MALAVIKA P M 1152

110 STC2025UG00535 ARUNIMA VENUGOPAL 1152

111 STC2025UG01628 JOSEPH KB 1151

112 STC2025UG01443 ANUJA JOBY 1149

113 STC2025UG02016 THEERTHA ANI 1149
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114 STC2025UG01032 ABHISHEK MANOJ 1149

115 STC2025UG04654 NIBRUTHA S 1149

116 STC2025UG00950 DYANA ROSE P S 1149

117 STC2025UG04136 KV ABHINAV 1147

118 STC2025UG04271 DIYA SAJAY 1147

119 STC2025UG02043 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 1146

120 STC2025UG04779 AMRITHA P.M 1146

121 STC2025UG04814 SHANET P SHAJU 1145

122 STC2025UG03373 ANANYA C BINAYAN 1145

123 STC2025UG03087 DILSHANA K A 1144

124 STC2025UG05146 K S RAJASHREE 1142

125 STC2025UG01856 SWATHI S 1142

126 STC2025UG05220 VARUN P VISWANATHAN 1141

127 STC2025UG00265 RENJITH VARMA A 1141

128 STC2025UG01335 MUBEENA M.R. 1140

129 STC2025UG02650 HIBA NASRIN K A 1140

130 STC2025UG01397 ALNA JOY 1140

131 STC2025UG01717 MOHAMMED IRFAN P.U 1140

132 STC2025UG01387 SREEHARI REGHU 1140

133 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1139

134 STC2025UG02648 SIVANANDA UNNIKRISHNAN 1139

135 STC2025UG02382 NIRUPAMA VISWANATH 1138

136 STC2025UG02468 ADITHYAN P KRISHNAKUMAR 1137

137 STC2025UG03988 MANASA P M 1137

138 STC2025UG04907 ANSA C P 1136
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139 STC2025UG04462 INSHA P I 1135

140 STC2025UG02560 AMRUTHA K S 1135

141 STC2025UG05311 RITHUNANDA MS 1135

142 STC2025UG03514 ANJALA K J 1134

143 STC2025UG00192 DHRUVA SAJEEVAN 1133

144 STC2025UG00226 ANJANA SABU 1132

145 STC2025UG05155 HAMDHAN K 1132

146 STC2025UG01246 ANJANA TS 1131

147 STC2025UG03511 ABHIRAM K 1130

148 STC2025UG03259 JESWIN JAIK P J 1130

149 STC2025UG01349 AAKASH NANDA P 1128

150 STC2025UG04541 DEVIKA NAIR 1125

151 STC2025UG04680 SREELAKSHMI K S 1125

152 STC2025UG02168 KRISHNA R 1123

153 STC2025UG02618 THOMAS MATHEW 1123

154 STC2025UG02545 ANTONY JOHN SAVIO 1122

155 STC2025UG02966 TINISHA TOMY 1121

156 STC2025UG02788 AISHA P N 1119

157 STC2025UG03911 MRUDHULA P K 1119

158 STC2025UG02544 ARJUN PJ 1118

159 STC2025UG04264 SHIFANA P 1118

160 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1114

161 STC2025UG00086 SREEHARI JAYADAS 1113

162 STC2025UG02745 ARYA T P 1113

163 STC2025UG05403 HIBA FATHIMA M 1112
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164 STC2025UG03516 ANSON T JAISON 1110

165 STC2025UG03471 ARCHA V S 1110

166 STC2025UG05536 MUHSINA SHIRIN CP 1109

167 STC2025UG03780 ANAMIKA SURESH 1108

168 STC2025UG01912 SURYAGAYATHRI SURESH 1108

169 STC2025UG03211 PAVITHRA T P 1101

170 STC2025UG03354 PARVATHY NANDHANA A D 1100

171 STC2025UG05486 MOHAMMED KHAIS P P 1100

172 STC2025UG03203 ASNA NASRIN T M 1100

173 STC2025UG03861 DHARSHANA. A. M 1099

174 STC2025UG05253 IRFANA P U 1099

175 STC2025UG05039 PAULSON SHAJU 1098

176 STC2025UG01862 MUHAMMED SINAN K M 1098

177 STC2025UG04211 DURGA K V 1098

178 STC2025UG04708 FIDHA NASRIN 1098

179 STC2025UG02516 ARYA P K 1096

180 STC2025UG00714 NIVEDHYA V R 1095

181 STC2025UG04537 SOORAJ V R 1094

182 STC2025UG04811 AJIN THOMAS 1093

183 STC2025UG03534 AHISHNA C R 1092

184 STC2025UG03994 DEVIKA N V 1091

185 STC2025UG00022 DEEPAK ANIL 1090

186 STC2025UG02360 LATHEEDA P J 1088

187 STC2025UG02065 ANGELIN ANNA JOHNS 1088

188 STC2025UG05137 SREELAKSHMI K M 1086
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189 STC2025UG04968 PRANAV S 1086

190 STC2025UG00016 DANIEL BS 1086

191 STC2025UG05044 KALIDAS S SURESH 1085

192 STC2025UG04308 HIBA THASLIN C S 1083

193 STC2025UG04245 ALFIYA BHANU V S 1079

194 STC2025UG03696 AFRIN P S 1078

195 STC2025UG02905 ASHIL JUSTIN 1077

196 STC2025UG04648 SIVAKRISHNAN V 1076

197 STC2025UG02929 LIYANA PARVEEN 1076

198 STC2025UG04984 ASHMIN A R 1073

199 STC2025UG00779 ADITHYA C M 1073

200 STC2025UG05247 HIBA FATHIMA 1072

201 STC2025UG03600 RIYAMOL MATHEW 1071

202 STC2025UG03096 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1071

203 STC2025UG01833 VIDYA DAS R 1070

204 STC2025UG00067 C LAKSHMI PRAKASH 1069

205 STC2025UG03292 AARUNI GOKUL 1069

206 STC2025UG00653 DEVIKA T S 1069

207 STC2025UG04732 DEVASURYA A A 1067

208 STC2025UG04076 APARNA K R 1067

209 STC2025UG03936 MUHAMMED NIHAL 1065

210 STC2025UG00170 SREEHARI BHATTATHIRIPAD K M 1061

211 STC2025UG00694 AADI MENON 1060

212 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1058

213 STC2025UG05132 SAYOOJ A P 1058
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214 STC2025UG03444 ADARSH P 1056

215 STC2025UG02680 ANAMIKA O B 1056

216 STC2025UG02660 ASWATHY M 1054

217 STC2025UG02223 ABHISHEK S 1053

218 STC2025UG04064 SHAMILI S 1049

219 STC2025UG01514 YOGESH P M 1048

220 STC2025UG02982 RASHIDHA K K 1047

221 STC2025UG03575 NANDHANA KRISHNA V 1046

222 STC2025UG03125 AATHIRA T L 1044

223 STC2025UG02173 NASARIYA P S 1044

224 STC2025UG00076 ARYA MANORANJITH 1044

225 STC2025UG02625 MYDHILI K R 1043

226 STC2025UG04341 ANIRUDHAN K J 1040

227 STC2025UG01661 NIVEDYA.TR 1039

228 STC2025UG01702 ASHLIN C SHAJI 1039

229 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 1038

230 STC2025UG02647 DELLA MARIA C D 1038

231 STC2025UG00560 NIVED SURESH 1036

232 STC2025UG04243 IRFANA SHERIN T I 1036

233 STC2025UG02665 GOWRINANDA M 1035

234 STC2025UG02713 MUHAMMED SALMAN K A 1035

235 STC2025UG02651 ARSHA MARIA DAS 1034

236 STC2025UG04832 CARAL ANN THOMAS 1032

237 STC2025UG05295 GOURI SANKARI S 1032

238 STC2025UG02054 NIVEDHYA K P 1031
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239 STC2025UG01297 MEKHNA MENON 1030

240 STC2025UG00096 ALAN K JOSE 1029

241 STC2025UG05248 MEHRIN FATHIMA P M 1029

242 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 1027

243 STC2025UG05371 NIHARA MOHAN 1027

244 STC2025UG00135 JANANTHAN R 1027

245 STC2025UG04437 EVA S MATHEW 1026

246 STC2025UG04507 MALAVIKA P P 1026

247 STC2025UG05029 DEVANARAYANAN S 1025

248 STC2025UG03046 AHIRA V 1024

249 STC2025UG04296 BHAVNA DAS C 1023

250 STC2025UG02125 ATHULKRISHNA V V 1022

251 STC2025UG04241 ARCHANA M A 1022

252 STC2025UG05033 PAVITHRA V S 1020

253 STC2025UG05065 JUNAIDH C 1020

254 STC2025UG04730 ARCHANA K M 1020

255 STC2025UG04851 AYSHA NADEER P N 1019

256 STC2025UG04052 ANAL HARIDASAN 1016

257 STC2025UG00784 ANANYA. S. DARSH 1014

258 STC2025UG05127 NITHYA K M 1013

259 STC2025UG03107 SREERAM SURESH M 1012

260 STC2025UG03432 ASWANI K M 1012

261 STC2025UG04580 HARITHA K 1011

262 STC2025UG02215 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1011

263 STC2025UG03637 SASWATH M 1010
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264 STC2025UG01843 ANUSREE K P 1010

265 STC2025UG00082 N S NEELAKANTAN 1010

266 STC2025UG04815 JISNA N J 1009

267 STC2025UG01868 GODLEENA LOUIS 1008

268 STC2025UG01052 JIMSON DAVIS 1008

269 STC2025UG02592 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1008

270 STC2025UG04081 NANDHANA K J 1006

271 STC2025UG05487 KAUSHAL PUNEETH 1005

272 STC2025UG04876 ANJANA M A 1005

273 STC2025UG02052 NITHYA GEETHESH 1004

274 STC2025UG02228 ADHYUTH B RAO 1001

275 STC2025UG02978 AVANIMOL K S 1001

276 STC2025UG03750 M V GEORGE STELVIN 1000

277 STC2025UG03671 FARSANA T S 998

278 STC2025UG01175 DEVIKA MJ 998

279 STC2025UG02136 RIYA FRANCO 997

280 STC2025UG02807 ADUNIK KRISHNA M K 997

281 STC2025UG04381 DEVASREE K S 995

282 STC2025UG04244 YADHUKRISHNAN C R 993

283 STC2025UG04327 GODWIN PAUL 992

284 STC2025UG00854 ELIZEBETH MARIA LIJO 991

285 STC2025UG00795 PRECIOUS SHIBU 991

286 STC2025UG04950 RIZ MOHAMMED 991

287 STC2025UG00470 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 988

288 STC2025UG04456 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986
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289 STC2025UG03977 SREELAKSHMI V S 985

290 STC2025UG04881 AHAMMED IJAS K S 983

291 STC2025UG03301 AKHIL K DIVAKARAN 982

292 STC2025UG01311 NOAH SHIJO 981

293 STC2025UG01929 ALEENA V B 981

294 STC2025UG01041 ARJUN A S 981

295 STC2025UG04839 RANJITHA I R 980

296 STC2025UG02345 PARVATHY P P 979

297 STC2025UG05128 THASNI T S 979

298 STC2025UG00465 DELVIN M D 978

299 STC2025UG03038 ARYANANDHA ASHOK 977

300 STC2025UG05161 JAYARAJ T S 976

301 STC2025UG03491 ANAGHA KV 975

302 STC2025UG03474 VIMALET VINOY 975

303 STC2025UG00673 ABHIJITH MENON P 974

304 STC2025UG00960 A. ABHISHEK WARRIER 974

305 STC2025UG04887 GOURINANDHANA T S 974

306 STC2025UG04471 FEBIN MANOJ 972

307 STC2025UG03407 NASLA P M 972

308 STC2025UG04022 KAJAL K 972

309 STC2025UG04153 P R KRISHNARAJ 972

310 STC2025UG03118 AYSHA T P 970

311 STC2025UG04733 ANNA JOHNSON 965

312 STC2025UG01414 AMARNATH DEVASSY 964

313 STC2025UG05219 BILHA .T.J 963
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314 STC2025UG02230 AKSHARA P S 962

315 STC2025UG03136 PRARTHANA K M 961

316 STC2025UG04206 BLESSAN BENNY V 958

317 STC2025UG05360 RAJU TONY 957

318 STC2025UG03124 BHARADWAJ T M 955

319 STC2025UG03388 REVANTH M R 954

320 STC2025UG05182 ADITHYA K S 953

321 STC2025UG04886 LAKSHMINANDA V S 953

322 STC2025UG03287 ANGEL ROSE K P 952

323 STC2025UG02208 DILNA NASRIN P 952

324 STC2025UG04578 ANEENA C S 950

325 STC2025UG04003 GOPIKA M G 950

326 STC2025UG04474 SANIA SUNIL 946

327 STC2025UG04138 SHARON SUNNY 942

328 STC2025UG04555 ANAGHA K P 941

329 STC2025UG00811 ABEL RONI THATTIL 940

330 STC2025UG00062 ANNA ROSE 939

331 STC2025UG02991 SHARAFIYA C A 936

332 STC2025UG00570 UMAR HAMDAN M N 934

333 STC2025UG03222 RASHA FATHIMA P K 933

334 STC2025UG01346 VIPIN.K 931

335 STC2025UG03681 DHIPIN V 930

336 STC2025UG04890 NASIF P N 929

337 STC2025UG02077 ANURAG R S 929

338 STC2025UG03961 JELMIT CJ 927
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339 STC2025UG03461 SREELAKSHMI P V 927

340 STC2025UG05506 AVANI P A 926

341 STC2025UG03760 AHAMMED T M 926

342 STC2025UG04073 AMJA P N 926

343 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 925

344 STC2025UG05393 AMALKRISHNA B R 924

345 STC2025UG01496 ADHIL V S 924

346 STC2025UG04716 DIYA SUDHEER 922

347 STC2025UG05326 SHIFANA NASRIN 920

348 STC2025UG02105 SARANG T 919

349 STC2025UG04034 LAIBA GAZAL 919

350 STC2025UG05170 SAYOOJ P R 918

351 STC2025UG01024 ANN MARIAM PHILIP 917

352 STC2025UG04313 MUHAMMED ANAZ KR 916

353 STC2025UG04846 ABHIJAI C S 915

354 STC2025UG03250 GAYATHRI M 913

355 STC2025UG05275 ALEENA JOSE 913

356 STC2025UG04736 SONA MARY 910

357 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 910

358 STC2025UG04157 ABHINANDH T S 907

359 STC2025UG04757 SREENATH V 907

360 STC2025UG03200 YADHUKRISHNAN T S 906

361 STC2025UG04880 ASLAH K R 905

362 STC2025UG04246 ANUGRAHA P F 904

363 STC2025UG04140 EVIN C JOMON 903
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364 STC2025UG04664 ANJALI SETHUMADHAVAN 902

365 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 902

366 STC2025UG04812 KRISHNALAYA A S 901

367 STC2025UG00472 JACKS JOHN 899

368 STC2025UG03054 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898

369 STC2025UG03019 NAJEEYA P H 890

370 STC2025UG04103 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 889

371 STC2025UG02953 SUJISHA . K 888

372 STC2025UG02849 DEVIKA MANOJ 887

373 STC2025UG05281 DEVIKRISHNA V J 887

374 STC2025UG01801 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 881

375 STC2025UG03628 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880

376 STC2025UG05174 ADITHYA N M 880

377 STC2025UG03488 SHAFNA C A 878

378 STC2025UG04844 VARSHA DAS K H 877

379 STC2025UG04487 AJIN SHAJU 876

380 STC2025UG03668 ADITHYAN M 876

381 STC2025UG02847 ADHITH KN 873

382 STC2025UG02692 MARIYADAS C R 872

383 STC2025UG02538 ARCHA VINODKUMAR 869

384 STC2025UG03324 MOHAMMED NIHAN 868

385 STC2025UG03219 SANI MARIYA N S 867

386 STC2025UG02585 DEVIKA K A 864

387 STC2025UG02453 SANA NASRIN 864

388 STC2025UG03976 ROSHNA ANN 862
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389 STC2025UG05312 EDWIN ANTONY 858

390 STC2025UG04057 ANJANA K S 858

391 STC2025UG00735 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 855

392 STC2025UG03611 FATHIMA NAZRIN P R 848

393 STC2025UG03033 ANUSHA M M 848

394 STC2025UG04475 AISWARYA K 847

395 STC2025UG03083 ARSHIDA K K 844

396 STC2025UG00503 JIFIN SHIJU A 844

397 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 838

398 STC2025UG05478 ADITHYA 837

399 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 837

400 STC2025UG04054 SHIFANA V U 836

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04882 ALISHIA JOE 1222

2 STC2025UG02160 ANVIYA MARIYA JOSEPH 1213

3 STC2025UG01639 RINCY ROY P 1199

4 STC2025UG00537 GODFFY C T 1186

5 STC2025UG03007 PRAJYOTHY J PUTHUR 1185

6 STC2025UG04987 ANITTA BAIJU 1184

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00968 ROSHAN THANJAN 1184

2 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1178

3 STC2025UG02555 ESTHER K R 1177

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Merit

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Waiting

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 18 of 23



4 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1174

5 STC2025UG00693 DEON BIJOY M 1173

6 STC2025UG03716 FLORIA N SUNNY 1172

7 STC2025UG04572 DONNA JOHNS 1171

8 STC2025UG00957 GLEN TITO 1165

9 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1156

10 STC2025UG01628 JOSEPH KB 1151

11 STC2025UG01032 ABHISHEK MANOJ 1149

12 STC2025UG00950 DYANA ROSE P S 1149

13 STC2025UG04814 SHANET P SHAJU 1145

14 STC2025UG01397 ALNA JOY 1140

15 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1139

16 STC2025UG04907 ANSA C P 1136

17 STC2025UG03514 ANJALA K J 1134

18 STC2025UG03259 JESWIN JAIK P J 1130

19 STC2025UG02545 ANTONY JOHN SAVIO 1122

20 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1114

21 STC2025UG00016 DANIEL BS 1086

22 STC2025UG02905 ASHIL JUSTIN 1077

23 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1058

24 STC2025UG01702 ASHLIN C SHAJI 1039

25 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 1038

26 STC2025UG02647 DELLA MARIA C D 1038

27 STC2025UG04832 CARAL ANN THOMAS 1032

28 STC2025UG01052 JIMSON DAVIS 1008

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 19 of 23



29 STC2025UG03750 M V GEORGE STELVIN 1000

30 STC2025UG02136 RIYA FRANCO 997

31 STC2025UG04327 GODWIN PAUL 992

32 STC2025UG00854 ELIZEBETH MARIA LIJO 991

33 STC2025UG00795 PRECIOUS SHIBU 991

34 STC2025UG00470 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 988

35 STC2025UG01929 ALEENA V B 981

36 STC2025UG04733 ANNA JOHNSON 965

37 STC2025UG01414 AMARNATH DEVASSY 964

38 STC2025UG05219 BILHA .T.J 963

39 STC2025UG04206 BLESSAN BENNY V 958

40 STC2025UG05360 RAJU TONY 957

41 STC2025UG03287 ANGEL ROSE K P 952

42 STC2025UG04474 SANIA SUNIL 946

43 STC2025UG04138 SHARON SUNNY 942

44 STC2025UG00811 ABEL RONI THATTIL 940

45 STC2025UG00062 ANNA ROSE 939

46 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 925

47 STC2025UG05275 ALEENA JOSE 913

48 STC2025UG04736 SONA MARY 910

49 STC2025UG04246 ANUGRAHA P F 904

50 STC2025UG04140 EVIN C JOMON 903

51 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 902

52 STC2025UG00472 JACKS JOHN 899

53 STC2025UG01801 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 881
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54 STC2025UG04487 AJIN SHAJU 876

55 STC2025UG02692 MARIYADAS C R 872

56 STC2025UG03219 SANI MARIYA N S 867

57 STC2025UG05312 EDWIN ANTONY 858

58 STC2025UG00503 JIFIN SHIJU A 844

59 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 838

60 STC2025UG03542 ANTONY IMMANUVAL V O 819

61 STC2025UG04503 BIYA C B 790

62 STC2025UG05500 JOEL T J 764

63 STC2025UG00751 JOYAL JOY 748

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01856 SWATHI S 1142

2 STC2025UG02544 ARJUN PJ 1118

3 STC2025UG03292 AARUNI GOKUL 1069

4 STC2025UG05132 SAYOOJ A P 1058

5 STC2025UG02223 ABHISHEK S 1053

6 STC2025UG05295 GOURI SANKARI S 1032

7 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 1027

8 STC2025UG00135 JANANTHAN R 1027

9 STC2025UG04052 ANAL HARIDASAN 1016

ST - Merit

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - Waiting

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 21 of 23



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04839 RANJITHA I R 980

2 STC2025UG03136 PRARTHANA K M 961

3 STC2025UG04578 ANEENA C S 950

4 STC2025UG04555 ANAGHA K P 941

5 STC2025UG03681 DHIPIN V 930

6 STC2025UG02105 SARANG T 919

7 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 910

8 STC2025UG04157 ABHINANDH T S 907

9 STC2025UG02849 DEVIKA MANOJ 887

10 STC2025UG04057 ANJANA K S 858

11 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 837

12 STC2025UG03143 ASHNA A K 834

13 STC2025UG03925 JISHNU K J 828

14 STC2025UG04599 DEVIKA K B 819

15 STC2025UG01907 AJAI KRISHNA A S 813

16 STC2025UG01682 GAZAL P SALEESH 804

17 STC2025UG01286 ANASWAR M S 797

18 STC2025UG00953 DEVANATH T S 779

19 STC2025UG04935 JIBIN SURESH P C 755

20 STC2025UG05181 DHANOOSH P C 735

21 STC2025UG03588 MANOSANKAR V S 734

22 STC2025UG01668 ARJUN VP 717

23 STC2025UG04570 JAGANATH C P 712

SC - Waiting
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24 STC2025UG04770 ADWAITH.C.M 707

25 STC2025UG05343 ADHIDEV T S 702

26 STC2025UG05098 ARUN GANESH V 695

27 STC2025UG04840 SIVANI V P 689

28 STC2025UG05498 ASHISH SHIBU 665
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